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Fee Structure of the Homeopathic Medical Colleges for the year 2018-19-2019-20-2020-21
24 Name Of College GOVERMENT MANAGEMENT GOVERMENT MANAGEMENT GOVERMENT MANAGEMENT
Ma. SEATS FEE SEATS FEE SEATS FEE
FOR THE SEATS FEEFOR FOR THE SEATS FEE FOR FOR THE SEATS FEE FOR
THE 5TUDENTS THE STUDENTS THE STUDENTS
STUDENTS STUDENTS STUDENTS
ADMITTED [y | APMITTED IN ADMITTED | ADMITTEDIN ADMITTED pe| ADMITEED IN
THE YEAR THE YEAR THE YEAR
THETEAR 2018-19 IS 2019-20 PR HAR 2020-2071
201819 YEAR 2019-20 2020-201
1 | B.A Danger Homeopathic Medical College, Rafkot 0.62 Lo2 0.65 Ll 0.71 121
2| Snat Malini Kishor Sanghvi Homeoparhic College, Vadodara 0.89 154 0.85 L67 115 L84
3 | Swami Viveleanand Homeoparhic College, Bhavaagar 0.EY L5 080 135 L15 133
4 | Baroda Homeopathic Medical College Vadedara(MD) 0.06 144 086 144 096 144
5 | Barcda Homeopathic Medical College, Vadodars (LB L34 neo 167 100 1B2
& | Shree Or V.H Dave Homeoparhic College, Anand (MDY) 090 Li¢ 100 120 115 L5
# | €D Panchigar College OF Homeoparhic Medicine & Hospiral, 063 [EY 069 0.70 070 7o
Surat
8 _ | Shree Mahalaxmi Mahila Homeopathic College, Vadodara [ 122 .67 ] 0.00 135
9 | Ananc Homeopahic College, Anand (MD) 0.55 0.55 035 .35 (.55 053
18| Pioneer Homeopathic Medical College, Vadndara 072 .95 76 100 0.54 104
U | Ahmedskad Homeopathic College, Abmedabad (MY L3d 175 143 L&0 136 L&
13| Ahmedabad Homeopathic College Ahmedabad 073 110 078 115 0.ED 120
13 | Rajkee Homeopathic Medical College, Rajkoc 073 110 078 115 [iF:T1] 120
14 | Jawaharlal Mehrn Homeopathic Medical College, Waghodiz, 150 - LED 180 L.70 L85
Wadadara( MDY}
15 | Jawahartal Nehro Homeopathic Medical College, Waghodia, 073 LI 078 115 030 1]
Vadodars,
16| Shamnlsji Homeopathic Medical College, Godhrs (B9 134 0.95 L43% 1.00
17 | Shree H. N Shulls Homeopathic Medical College & Hospital, 0Bg L34 085 143 115
" | Rajloe
18 | C.N Kothari Homeoparhlc Medieal College, Suraz 0.8 125 (.58 1.40 0,99 55 &
15| Shui B, G. Garaiya Homeopathic College Rajkor LS 145 D.93 158 L0l AT
20| Smeyaanchen Vyas Homeopethic Medieal College, Amreli .70 090 0.73 055 0.80 F oo
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